

Odběratel: Správa a Údržba silnic Pardubického kraje

datum odběru	ACO 8 50/70	jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH	ACO 11 + 50/70	jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH
01.06.2020	32,24 tun	1 540,00 Kč	49 649,60 Kč			
02.06.2020	27,90 tun	1 540,00 Kč	42 966,00 Kč			
03.06.2020	23,84 tun	1 540,00 Kč	36 713,60 Kč			
04.06.2020	22,84 tun	1 540,00 Kč	35 173,60 Kč			
09.06.2020	13,14 tun	1 540,00 Kč	20 235,60 Kč	21,96 tun	1 530,00 Kč	33 598,80 Kč
10.06.2020	15,44 tun	1 540,00 Kč	23 777,60 Kč			
11.06.2020	10,08 tun	1 540,00 Kč	15 523,20 Kč			
12.06.2020	8,16 tun	1 540,00 Kč	12 566,40 Kč	42,10 tun	1 530,00 Kč	64 413,00 Kč
15.06.2020	6,00 tun	1 540,00 Kč	9 240,00 Kč			
16.06.2020	6,96 tun	1 540,00 Kč	10 718,40 Kč			
17.06.2020	27,08 tun	1 540,00 Kč	41 703,20 Kč			
18.06.2020	18,08 tun	1 540,00 Kč	27 843,20 Kč			
19.06.2020	9,04 tun	1 540,00 Kč	13 921,60 Kč			
22.06.2020	5,86 tun	1 540,00 Kč	9 024,40 Kč			
23.06.2020	24,68 tun	1 540,00 Kč	38 007,20 Kč			
24.06.2020	18,00 tun	1 540,00 Kč	27 720,00 Kč			
25.06.2020	21,98 tun	1 540,00 Kč	33 849,20 Kč			
26.06.2020	7,96 tun	1 540,00 Kč	12 258,40 Kč			
30.06.2020	27,50 tun	1 540,00 Kč	42 350,00 Kč			
Celkem	326,78 tun		503 241,20 Kč	64,06 tun		98 011,80 Kč

